
Orario
PAR. PROGR. TOTALE PC SET PARZIALI SETTORE 1° VETTURA

2 Sora Piazza Indipendenza 0,00 0,00 0,00 0h 00'00'' 13:00:00
 Pescosolido (Entrata Libera) 2,67 2,67 2,67

1 Pescosolido  1 0,04 2,71 2,71 00' 07'' 20,57
2 Pescosolido  2 1,56 4,27 4,27 02' 55'' 32,09
3 Pescosolido  3 0,05 4,32 4,32 00' 08'' 21,60
4 Pescosolido  4 2,62 6,94 6,94 04' 45'' 33,09
5 Pescosolido  5 0,05 6,99 6,99 00' 08'' 21,60
6 Campoli Appennino  1 2,30 9,29 9,29 04' 15'' 32,47
7 Campoli Appennino  2 0,05 9,34 9,34 00' 08'' 21,60
8 Campoli Appennino  3 4,09 13,43 13,43 07' 15'' 33,84
9 Campoli Appennino  4 0,05 13,48 13,48 00' 09'' 20,00

10 Campoli Appennino  5 1,55 15,03 15,03 02' 53'' 32,25
11 Campoli Appennino  6 0,05 15,08 15,08 00' 08'' 21,60

 Gallinaro (Entrata Libera) 17,89 32,97 32,97
12 Gallinaro  1 0,04 33,01 33,01 00' 07'' 20,57
13 Gallinaro  2 1,56 34,57 34,57 02' 45'' 34,03
14 Gallinaro  3 0,05 34,62 34,62 00' 08'' 21,60
15 Gallinaro  4 1,60 36,22 36,22 02' 55'' 32,91
16 Gallinaro  5 0,05 36,27 36,27 00' 08'' 21,60
17 Gallinaro  6 1,53 37,80 37,80 02' 50'' 32,40
18 Gallinaro  7 0,04 37,84 37,84 00' 07'' 20,57

3 Atina Piazza Marconi 4,86 42,70 42,70 1h.50'.00'' 23,29 14:50:00

3 Atina Piazza Marconi 0,00 0,00 42,70
 San Biagio  (Entrata Libera) 6,10 6,10 48,80

19 San Biagio  1 0,04 6,14 48,84 00' 07'' 20,57
20 San Biagio  2 3,76 9,90 52,60 06' 15'' 36,09
21 San Biagio  3 0,05 9,95 52,65 00' 08'' 21,60
22 San Biagio  4 2,03 11,98 54,68 03' 20'' 37,62
23 San Biagio  5 0,05 12,03 54,73 00' 08'' 21,60
24 San Biagio  6 3,82 15,85 58,55 06' 10'' 37,16
25 Lago di Cardito  1 0,04 15,89 58,59 00' 07'' 20,57
26 Lago di Cardito  2 5,18 21,07 63,77 07' 50'' 39,67
27 Lago di Cardito  3 0,05 21,12 63,82 00' 08'' 21,60
28 Lago di Cardito  4 5,48 26,60 69,30 08' 14'' 39,93
29 Vallerotonda  1 0,05 26,65 69,35 00' 08'' 21,60
30 Vallerotonda  2 4,97 31,62 74,32 07' 47'' 38,31
31 Vallerotonda  3 0,04 31,66 74,36 00' 07'' 20,57

4 Cassino Corso della Repubblica 22,26 53,92 96,62 2h.00'.00'' 26,96 16:50:00
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